Campenatos Regionais de Veréo - Infantis

Loulé, 27- - 28-6-2015

Prova 9
27-06-2015 - 16:00

Masc., 100m Livres

Absoluto
Resultados

Pontos:

Lugar

Infantis B

1. Duarte Nunes, SEQUEIRA
2. Filipe Cavaco, GUERREIRO
3. Miguel Pessanha, ROSA
4. Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA
5. Daniel, PINCHUK
6. Diogo Miguel Dias, PARRINHA
7. Diogo Marreiros, AZEVEDO
8. Diogo Sousa, GOMES
9. Gabriel Carmo, CENTEIO
10. Nuno Miguel, RIBEIRO
11. Luis Pita, CORREIA
12. Pedro Alves, MARTINS
13. Goncalo Miguel, SERRA
14. Francisco Martins, CHAVEIRO
15. Carlos Silva, BENTO

Infantis A

1. Tomas Santos, BARATA
2. David Soares, PIRES
3. lIsrael Roque, MENDES
4. Tomas Miguel, VALENTE
5. lIsaac James, FILLINGHAM
6. Francisco Antonio, ALVES
7. Gongalo Martins, RODRIGUES
8. Diogo Osorio, BONANCA
9. Denis Asanov, DURAKOV
10. Antonio, KONDRATENKO
11. Carlos Veloso, GOIS
12. Joao Tomas, MARTINS
13. Pedro Pereira, ANDRE
14. Diogo Miguel, VALADARES
15. Joao Pedro, SENA
16. Pedro Minhalma, PEIXINHO
17. Francisco Pereira, SILVA

EXH Cristian, TOMA

EXH Joao Aragao, BARRA

EXH Ricardo Basilio, MARREIROS
EXH Bernardo Gameiro, AGAPITO
EXH Tiago Vila, NOVA

EXH Tiago Miguel, PEREIRA

EXH Andre Santa, RITA

EXH Joao Eduardo, ILHA

EXH Tiago Ponte, JOSE

EXH David Rodrigues, TRINDADE
EXH Rafael Feliciano, DUARTE
EXH Igor Coelho, SANTOS

EXH Daniel Cavaco, FONSECA
EXH Diogo Bandeira, CARRILHO
EXH Rodrigo Duarte, PACHECO
EXH Goncalo Nuno, SOARES

Ano

02 Natacao de Lagos

02 Louletano / Loule Concelho
02 Nautico do Guadiana

02 Portinado

02 Natacao de Lagos

02 Beja

02 LagoaAC

02 Portinado

02 Portinado

02 Tavira Natacao

02 Colegio Bernardette Romeira
02 Lagoa AC

02 FC Ferreiras

02 Portinado

02 Lagoa AC

01 Natacao de Lagos

01 Louletano/ Loule Concelho
01 Natacao de Faro

01 Natacao de Olhao

01 Louletano/ Loule Concelho
01 Louletano/ Loule Concelho
01 LagoaAC

01 Natacao de Faro

01 Louletano/ Loule Concelho
01 Portinado

01 Beja

01 Natacao de Faro

01 Armacenenses

01 Tavira Natacao

01 Tavira Natacao

01 Portinado

01 Colegio Bernardette Romeira

98 FC Ferreiras

00 Portinado

97  Individual do Algarve
98 FC Ferreiras

00 Portinado

00 Natacao de Olhao

99  Portinado

98 Natacao de Olhao

98 Colegio Bernardette Romeira
99 Natacao de Olhao

98 FC Ferreiras

98 Beja

98  Nautico do Guadiana
99  Nautico do Guadiana
00 Natacao de Lagos
99 Beja

Tempo final Pts

1:03.92
1:10.43
1:12.68
1:15.13
1:15.66
1:15.75
1:16.91
1:16.98
1:18.27
1:18.32
1:20.96
1:21.98
1:32.41
1:41.54
1:45.42

59.84
1:00.92
1:01.76
1:01.99
1:02.51
1:04.93
1:06.90
1:07.49
1:07.76
1:09.01
1:09.06
1:09.26
1:11.67
1:16.00
1:17.04
1:20.35
1:22.46

57.97
58.42
58.65
59.44
59.79
1:00.00
1:00.21
1:01.11
1:01.24
1:01.67
1:04.28
1:04.56
1:04.72
1:05.12
1:05.58
1:06.15

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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Campenatos Regionais de Veréo - Infantis
Loulé, 27- - 28-6-2015

Prova 9, Masc., 100m Livres

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

EXH Aléxio Oliveira, SANTOS 96 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:07.30
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